HD 4807T…
HD 48V07T…
HD 4801T...
HD 48V01T...
HD 4817T...
HD 48V17T...
HD 4877T...
HD 48V77T...

Note: Versions with analogue output have one analogue output for each
measured quantity.
Ordering codes
TV series
Ordering code examples
HD4801TV: Wall mounting digital active relative humidity transmitter.
 Relative humidity range 0...100%RH. Analog output: 4…20mA (0...100%RH).
HD4917TO1: Digital passive (current loop) temperature and relative humidity transmitter for
duct mounting. AISI304 steel probe, diameter 14mm and stem length 135mm, joined to
the electronics enclosure.
HD4817TC25L: Digital active temperature and relative humidity transmitter with LCD display.
AISI304 steel probe, diameter 14mm and stem length 335mm, connected to the
electronics enclosure through a 5m cable.
HD48V17ETC25: Digital active temperature and relative humidity transmitter, extended
range. AISI304 steel probe, diameter 14mm and stem length 335mm, connected to the
electronics enclosure through a 5m cable.
HD48S17TC25L: Digital active temperature and relative humidity transmitter with LCD.
AISI304 steel probe, diameter 14mm and stem length 335mm, connected to the
electronics enclosure through a 5m cable.
24Vac.
HD4877TO2: Digital active temperature and dew point transmitter for duct mounting. AISI304
steel probe, diameter 14mm and stem length 135mm, joined to the electronics enclosure.
HD4977TO2: Digital passive (current loop) temperature and dew point transmitter for duct
mounting. AISI304 steel probe, diameter 14mm and stem length 335mm, joined to the
electronics enclosure.
Accessories
HD48TCAL: The kit includes the CP27 connection cable with built-in USB/RS232 converter
and CD-ROM for Windows operating systems that guides the user in the relative humid-
ity probe calibration procedure. The cable is complete of USB connector on the PC side
and a COM AUX connector on the instrument side. The kit is suitable only for analog
output models.
HD48STCAL: The kit includes the RS48 cable with built-in USB/RS485 converter and CD-ROM
for Windows operating systems that guides the user in the relative humidity probe cali-
bration procedure. The cable is complete of USB connector on the side of the PC and of 3
separate wires on the instrument part. The kit is suitable only for RS485 output models.
RS48: Cable for RS485 serial connection with buit-in USB/RS485 converter.